South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 28, 2024, 09:32:12 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3942 (Rat #0636, Act #0513 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Section 24-13-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to credit given convicts for good
behavior, so as to consolidate into one Section several provisions of law relating to good behavior credit and provide uniformity
for such policies for state and county correctional institutions, and to repeal Sections 24-13-240 and 24-13-250, relating to
additional credit for good behavior and the donation of blood.

05/13/80
05/22/80
05/23/80
05/27/80
05/27/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/18/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2765
Read second time HJ-2999

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3018

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-12
Read second time SJ-85

Read third time and enrolled SJ-73

Ratified R 636 HJ-3690

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 513

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



