South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 09:32:12 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3942 (Rat #0636, Act #0513 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Section 24-13-210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to credit given convicts for good behavior, so as to consolidate into one Section several provisions of law relating to good behavior credit and provide uniformity for such policies for state and county correctional institutions, and to repeal Sections 24-13-240 and 24-13-250, relating to additional credit for good behavior and the donation of blood.

05/13/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2765
05/22/80	House	Read second time HJ-2999
05/23/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3018
05/27/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
05/27/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-18
06/03/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-12
06/04/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-85
06/05/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-73
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 636 HJ-3690
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 513
06/18/80		Copies available